SCRAP
SOLUTIONS
CHANGING
THE GAME.
Unbeatable quality and noth-
ing less. This is the promise
Rotobec has been delivering
throughout the years wherever

Poly Grabs, Medium Duty and RPAs are covered by our full-warranty of 18 months/3000 hours.
ORANGE PEEL JAW CONFIGURATIONS
MALE YOKE FEMALE YOKE VALVE ON SWIVEL (VOS)
AVAILABLE ACCESSORIES/OPTIONS
ORANGE PEEL
FULLY-OPEN
ORANGE PEEL
HALF-CLOSED
ORANGE PEEL
SEMI-OPEN
ORANGE PEEL
FULLY-CLOSED
ORANGE PEEL GRAPPLES
MODEL Weight (excluding rotator) Capacity Maximum Opening
4-TINE SERIES lb kg yd3 m3 in. mm
OP4S050 2,520 1,143 0.50 0.38 82 2083
OP4S075 2,645 1,200 0.75 0.57 91 2313
OP4S100 2,870 1,302 1.00 0.76 101 2563
OP4S125 3,815 1,731 1.25 0.96 104 1/2 2657
OP4S150 4,070 1,846 1.50 1.15 111 1/2 2830
OP4S200 4,380 1,987 2.00 1.53 123 1/2 3140
OP4S250 4,745 2,152 2.50 1.91 136 3/4 3476
OP4S300 6,470 2,935 3.00 2.29 146 3/4 3727
5-TINE SERIES lb kg yd3 m3 in. mm
OP5S040 3,010 1,365 0.52 0.40 82 1/2 2096
OP5S060 3,165 1,436 0.78 0.60 91 1/2 2323
0P5S080 3,440 1,560 1.04 0.80 101 1/4 2572
OP5S090 4,610 2,091 1.18 0.90 104 3/4 2663
OP5S110 4,925 2,234 1.44 1.10 111 3/4 2839
OP5S140 5,310 2,409 1.83 1.40 124 3150
OP5S160 5,525 2,506 2.15 1.60 129 1/2 3291
OP5S200 5,750 2,608 2.62 2.00 137 1/2 3496
OP5HM45 2,095 950 0.59 0.45 82 1/2 2096
OP5HM65 2,255 1,023 0.85 0.65 94 3/4 2408
MAG-GRABS
MODEL Magnet Size Options
MAG-GRAB dia. in. dia. mm
OPM4S075 30 & 36 762 & 914